Ordering Information
                               Accessories
BL - Border Lite
 Ordering Example:
Border Lite
Cat. No. BL
Cat. No. BL/R
CJK150
LENSBLC
/R
Luminaire Type Material/Finish
- Cable Joint Kit
- Clear Lens
- Retro™ Transformer
  110/240-12 volt
BK  - Black
BZ  - Bronze
GN  - Green
STAR  - Silver Star
WH - White
BL   BZ - Border Lite in Bronze
(Accessories ordered separately)
BL/R BK - Border Lite Retro™ Black
2.1.1
The Border Lite is ideal for path lighting giving a wide spread of light with
no upward projection. This luminaire has a fully adjustable arm allowing
360 degree rotation and 0 - 90 degree elevation.
The Retro™, which is a mains option, avoids the need to bury a
transformer. The 110/240-12 volt electronic transformer is built into the
pole and is a double insulated safety isolating transformer, this changes
the luminaire to an IP56 rating.
This luminaire is equipped with Hunza’s Anti-Syphon™ (not Retro
luminaires) system which has been designed to counter the problem of
wicking (siphoning) of water through the supply cable into the lamp
housing, causing water to condense and dramatically shorten the life of
the lamp, lamp holder and luminaire.
400mm
 15 ¾”
450mm
 17 ¾”
38mm
  1½”
63.5mm
   2 ½”
132mm
132mm
Retro
316
3 8
33½”
35mm 1 / ”
3 835mm1 / ”
3165 /  ”
5 /  ”
850mm
TM
SS  - 316 Stainless Steel
SBZ - Solid Bronze
For an alternative LED
option start at page 10.4
Luminaire Construction
Head:
Cast from either 316 Stainless Steel,
LG2 Bronze or virgin high corrosion
resistant CC401 low copper
aluminium alloy, with chromate